Position

Chief Administrator

Administrative Services Director

Administrative Analyst
Staff Analyst |
Supervisor

Staff Analyst |
Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Staff Analyst |

Other Positions Held County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$153,755
$70,830
$58,064
$41,770
$41,707
$39,068
$20,280
$20,280
$18,449
$18,449
$14,682
$2,802

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,014
$25,987
$24,193
$20,835
$21,376
$20,991

$0
$16,730
$14,398
$16,730
$12,639

$0



