Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Administrator		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$153,755	\$35,014
Administrative Services Director		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$70,830	\$25,987
Administrative Analyst		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$58,064	\$24,193
Staff Analyst I		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$41,770	\$20,835
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$41,707	\$21,376
Staff Analyst I		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$39,068	\$20,991
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$20,280	\$0
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$20,280	\$16,730
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$18,449	\$14,398
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$18,449	\$16,730
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$14,682	\$12,639
Staff Analyst I		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$2,802	\$0